AucTtaHuma 111
28.02.2026 - 12:45

Manbuunkn, 50m Ha cnuHe

18 net 1 monoxe
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKON

3ansbie 1 13 10

o

O©CoO~NOOUDWNPE

MNAH3WH, faBug,
HUKUTWH, NBaH
TEPMAHOB, Makap
CADAPAH, ApTéM
BPYHYAIVH, Unbs
YANAHOAPOB, Mycnium

3ansbie 313 10

o

OO ~NOU D WNPEF

BOJAUEBCKWUI, AHppeit
XYBUEB, Azamar
MN3YANHOB, Myxammar
MAHYKOB, AHapaHuK
CAHAKOEB, Capmart
BOPJIAKOB, MaTtunH
MAHKYKOB, AHApaHHUK
NNTBUHOB, Mne6
BE/IOKOBbINIbCKW, Mapk
OEHWNCOB, leopruii

3annbie 5 13 10

o

O©CoO~NOOUODWNPE

MINEB, XaputoH
KYO3AEB, ApceH
KALLUKOBCKWW, Makcum
HAHUWEB, l'eopruii
OPTUH, Muxann
APYETOB, Xetar
MABNOB, Patu6op
F'YUAEB, Mapk
XETAIYPOB, Amup
XYFAEB, l'eopruii

3annbiB 7 13 10

o

O©oOoO~NOUDd WNE

O3YNAEB, AnaH

PECOB, faHuun
BPATNH, JaHunn
MONBWH, MatBeii

Ory30B, Ockap
KAPLEB, MNétp
TUWEHKO, Nes
OPAEB, Xetar
NA3YTWH, Lobpamup

[op, poxpeHus

14
15
13
17
15
17

18
12
16
13
16
13
13
13
15
14

12
13
17
12
13
16
13
15
14
15

12
13
17
15

11
17
17
15
16

NT

26 1:30.00
26 1:20.00
26 1:26.00
26 1:42.00
NT

1:01.00

26 1:00.00
26 1:00.00
26 1:00.00
1:00.00

26 1:00.00
26 1:00.00
26 1:00.00
26 1:00.00
1:01.00

57.00

57.00

LWAX-5 56.00
55.10

26 55.00
55.00

26 55.20
56.15

57.00

57.20

52.00

50.15

26 50.00
47.80

26 47.00
48.00

26 50.00
50.25

CTBP 52.50

3ansibie 2 n3 10

o

O©CO~NOUDWNPE

OP/NNIEHKO, Oasup,
MAMOAH, VBaH
XAYATYPOR, PomaH
NEMNLWOKOB, MaromeTt
ME/IbCUTOB, Makcum
AMEB, Anum
BUBSAKOB, M6parum
FTANYCTAH, Odamup
HAHUVEB, AnaH
OXOr, ApTém

3ansibie 4 n3 10

o

OO ~NOULDd WNPE

FTEMCAKYPOB, Agam
KOJIECHWKOB, Tne6
LYLOKWH, Mpuropwii
ONNYEB, PomaH
FTPEBEHYEHKO, Wnbsa
KENEXCAEB, Asamat
MOPO3EHKO, BukTtop
KYUYEPOB, PomaH
BACWNEHKO, TamepnaH
HEXWA, fasng,

3ansibiB 6 n3 10

o

O©CO~NOO UL WNPE

MWHA3AEB, leopruii
MYPALLKOB, Makap
[OOrOB, Muxaun
KPABYEHKO, leopruii
ANEKCAHOPOB, ApTém
LWNLIKWH, JaHnnn
YECHOKOB, Tumyp
TUHWKALIBWW, Hukuta
®EJOPOB, Huknta
CTAPOBEPOB, Mapk

3anabie 8 13 10

o

©CoO~NOU WNE

BETEEB, ApTyp Wropesuy
HUTMATYNNVH, TamepnaH
TPUHBLKO, Enuceii
FANANYUYK, Angpeit
KOCAUY, Hukuta

KYA3WEB, AMupaH
CYPKOB, Muxaun
BALLKATOB, Bnagncnas
KYPBAHOB, Cepreli

FAH, AHgpen

lop, poxaeHusa

14 26 1:15.00
15 26 1:10.00
15 1:05.36
18 26 1:03.00
13 1:02.00
16 1:02.50
15 26 1:05.00
16 1:08.08
17 1:10.00
13 26 1:15.00
18 26 1:00.00
17 26 59.00
14 26 59.00
16 26 59.00
14 26 58.00
16 58.28
15 26 59.00
17 26 59.00
15 59.10
16 1:00.00
14 54.37
17 26 54.00
17 26 54.00
14 26 53.00
14 53.00
15 53.00
13 26 53.00
12 54.00
15 54.09
16 55.00
12 44.00
13 42.00
15 41.80
15 41.80
16 41.00
13 41.64
15 41.80
17 26 42.00
16 43.50
11 26 45.00
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AucTtaHuma 111, Manbumky, 50m Ha cnvHe

3ansbis 9 u3 10 3anbie 10 13 10
0 KAHTEMWPOB, Annbek 14 39.50 0 MNOroB, MeaH 12 26 35.00
1 AHAPEEB, Buktop 12 39.00 1 CMO/b, CeméH 12 CTBP 34.67
2 CEPBMHOBCKWW, Bagum 11 38.00 2
3 MAJbLIEB, A. 15 26 38.00 3 KPVIBOLLEEB, Anekceii 12 09 32.04
4 BAXOJIOVH, Tumodeii 12 35.90 4 KOMEJIEB, Cepreii 11 CTBP 31.64
5 TATUEB, PycnaH 12 36.52 5 ATPNMOB, W. 13 3171
6 MAKCAKOB, Makcum 14 CTBP 38.00 6 BAMNCWHOB, AH3op 11 09 32.19
7 BOTJAHOB, EBreHuii 13 CTBP 38.14 7 BENAKOB, AaHnanb 11 09 34.17
8 MUWPOLLIHNKOB, Pyctam 12 39.00 8 I'YIKAEB, 4. 10 35.00
9 BEJ/IMKOB, A. 12 41.00 9 KYBAPAWH, CtenaH 13 35.60
[BopeL, cnopTta "Kncnosogck-ApeHa” www.swimlige.ru ABTOMAaTMYECKass CUCTEMa XPOHOMETPaXxa
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