

1 10			2 10			3 10			4 10			5 10			6 10			7 10			8 10		
0																							
1																							
2			14		NT																		
3			15	26	1:30.00																		
4			13	26	1:20.00																		
5			17	26	1:26.00																		
6			15	26	1:42.00																		
7			17		NT																		
8																							
9																							
0			18		1:01.00																		
1			12	26	1:00.00																		
2			16	26	1:00.00																		
3			13	26	1:00.00																		
4			16		1:00.00																		
5			13	26	1:00.00																		
6			13	26	1:00.00																		
7			13	26	1:00.00																		
8			15	26	1:00.00																		
9			14		1:01.00																		
0			12		57.00																		
1			13		57.00																		
2			17	-5	56.00																		
3			12		55.10																		
4			13	26	55.00																		
5			16		55.00																		
6			13	26	55.20																		
7			15		56.15																		
8			14		57.00																		
9			15		57.20																		
0			12		52.00																		
1			13		50.15																		
2			17	26	50.00																		
3			15		47.80																		
4																							
5			11	26	47.00																		
6			17		48.00																		
7			17	26	50.00																		
8			15		50.25																		
9			16		52.50																		

111, , 50m

<u>9</u> <u>10</u>				<u>10</u> <u>10</u>				
0	,	14	39.50	0	,	12	26	35.00
1	,	12	39.00	1	,	12		34.67
2	,	11	38.00	2				
3	,	15	38.00	3	,	12	09	32.04
4	,	12	35.90	4	,	11		31.64
5	,	12	36.52	5	,	13		31.71
6	,	14	38.00	6	,	11	09	32.19
7	,	13	38.14	7	,	11	09	34.17
8	,	12	39.00	8	,	10		35.00
9	,	12	41.00	9	,	13		35.60